
Sandwiches     Pastries�

£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.30�

£3.00�
£3.00�
£3.30�

£3.00�
£3.00�
£3.00�
£3.00�
£3.00�
£3.00�

£3.60�
£3.60�
£3.60�
£3.60�
£3.60�
£3.60�
£3.60�
£3.60�
£3.60�
£3.60�

£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.60�

£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.30�
£3.30�

Granary�
Wholemeal�

 White Sliced Bread�

Baguette�
Tortilla Wrap�

Bap  / Roll�

All Prices Include A Choice Of Salad, Sauces & Dressings.�

Sage & onion�
Stuffing�

Coleslaw�

Hot Jacket�
Potatoes�

Butter�
Beans�
Cheese & Beans�
Cheese�
Chilli con carne�

Hot Food�
Sausage Rolls�
Hot Soup�
Homemade soup�

£3.10�
£3.50�
£4.00�
£3.50�
£4.00�

£1.75�
£2.10�
£3.30�

Subject To Availability�

Extra Fillings Added At 70p Per Portion�

Subject To Availability�

Roast Beef�
Roast Chicken Breast�
Honey Roast Ham�
Roast Turkey Breast�
Mexican Chicken�
Coronation Chicken�
Roast Beef Pastrami�
Corned Beef�
Brussels Pate�
Bacon, Lettuce Tomato�

Fresh Tuna�
Tuna & Mayo�
Freshwater Prawns�

Mature Cheddar Cheese�
Mild Cheddar Cheese�
Egg Mayo�
Cream Cheese & Spring Onion�
Three Bean Salad�
Brie & Grape�

Price List�avisham’s�H�

Tel: 01908 563270     Email: info@havishamsofstony.co.uk�

www.havishamsofstony.co.uk�(Takeaway only)�

Toasties�

Cheese & Ham    £4.00�
Cheese & Onion  £3.10�
Tuna Melt            £3.70�
Brie Bacon &�
Cranberry            £4.00�

50p�

50p�

Extras�

All prices include vat�


