Havisham's Price List

(Takeaway only)

www.havishamsofstony.co.uk

Meat	Granary Wholemeal White Sliced Bread	Baguette Tortilla Wrap Bap / Roll	Extras
			Sage & onion 50p
Roast Beef	£3.30	£3.60	Stuffing
Roast Chicken Breast	£3.30	£3.60	Coleslaw 50p
Honey Roast Ham	£3.30	£3.60	Coleslaw 50p
Roast Turkey Breast	£3.30	£3.60	
Mexican Chicken	£3.30	£3.60	
Coronation Chicken	£3.30	£3.60	Hot Jacket
Roast Beef Pastrami	£3.30	£3.60	Potatoes
Corned Beef	£3.30	£3.60	Butter £3.10
Brussels Pate	£3.30	£3.60	Beans £3.50
Bacon, Lettuce Tomato	£3.30	£3.60	Cheese & Beans £4.00
Ducon, Dettuce Fontato			Cheese £3.50
Ficle			Chilli con carne £4.00
Fish			
			Hot Food
Fresh Tuna	£3.00	£3.30	Sausage Rolls £1.75
Tuna & Mayo	£3.00	£3.30	Hot Soup £2.10
Freshwater Prawns	£3.30	£3.60	Homemade soup £3.30
Maaatawiaw			Subject To Availability
Vegetarian			Toasties
Mature Cheddar Cheese	62.00	<u><u><u></u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u></u>	
	£3.00	£3.30	Cheese & Ham £4.00
Mild Cheddar Cheese	£3.00	£3.30	Cheese & Onion £3.10
Egg Mayo	£3.00	£3.30	Tuna Melt £3.70
Cream Cheese & Spring Onion		£3.30	Brie Bacon &
Three Bean Salad	£3.00	£3.30	Cranberry £4.00
Brie & Grape	£3.00	£3.30	

Extra Fillings Added At 70p Per Portion

All Prices Include A Choice Of Salad, Sauces & Dressings. Tel: 01908 563270 Email: info@havishamsofstony.co.uk All prices include vat